





518 Since love grows within you, so besuty grows. For love is the beauty of the soul




The infused with image
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NEW
ROMANTICGS

Beanly is nol haying the good skin or good faee. 1L abonl having Lhe paresl hearl.
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STYLE
SYMBOLISM

Om's aftive one wenrs speaka abont her Persomality, Indian woman is horh ceaditional and modern,
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DASHING
"GLANCE

Beauty is 0 good letter of introduetion  Deauty is peronality,

515




522

521

520

519

518



http://www.tcpdf.org

